m Bergsliden till Falkoping centrum

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
36

ANMARKNING
b Garinte 24 dec.

41170 B

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

o U AN O

9

Bergsliden
Mossebergsparken
Postterminalen
Falképing resecentrum
Trinndjegatan

Dotorp

Tastorp

Fredriksberg

10 Allebergsgymnasiet

BRA ATT VETA

Tiderna ar ungefarliga.

Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Galler 11 dec 2022 - 9 dec 2023

11 Aspens
12 Vilhelmsberg
15 Falk6éping centrum

Ny visttrafik



